Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

9301 Olive St

Bellflower, CA 90706

EVENT DATE: MAY 2ND, 2025
INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Dior Serpentine Dining Table, White Top

Versaille Bar - Custom Color Navy Blue - 8ft

Custom Color (FOR BAR)
NAVY BLUE

Mondrian Coffee Table

Belmont Sofa, 8ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/19/2025 @ 12:21 PM PST

ORDER #006198

Tawanna Weatherspoon

Order Date: March 19, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
4 $250.00 T
1 $395.00 T
1 $150.00 T
4 $95.00 T
4 $350.00 T
1 $75.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$395.00

$150.00

$380.00

$1,400.00

$75.00
$300.00

$300.00

$3,325.00
$675.00
$323.00
($0.00)
$4,323.00
($0.00)
$4,323.00
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