## **ORDER #006198**



Tawanna Weatherspoon

Order Date: March 19, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 9301 Olive St Bellflower, CA 90706

EVENT DATE: MAY 2ND, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
1111	Dior Serpentine Dining Table, White Top	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Versaille Bar - Custom Color Navy Blue - 8ft	1	\$395.00	T	\$395.00
	Custom Color (FOR BAR) NAVY BLUE	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
TET	Mondrian Coffee Table	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$3,325.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$675.00
			Taxes:		\$323.00
			Discounts: Total:		(\$0.00)
			Payments:		\$4,323.00 (\$0.00)
			Bala		\$4,323.00